BRAVOLED LIGHTING MANUFACTURING CO.,LIMITED
Item
Number Description Wattage CCT LED Lumens Voltage
BL-PAR38-12
BL-MR16-
COB
BRAVOLED LIGHTING MANUFACTURING CO.,LIMITED
C US

BL-P6-10W ANS
 BL-P6-10W ADS
BL-P7-50W CNS
 BL-P7-50W CDS
BL-P7-75W CNS
BL-P7-75W CDS
C US
BRAVOLED LIGHTING MANUFACTURING CO.,LIMITED
Drawing of Shade
Material: Aluminum or
Transparent Acrylic
General Specification:
Inrush Current: 40A @ 220V ac input, cold start, Power Supply: Mean Well, Power Factor: 0.95, CCT: 2,700K~ 7,000K, CRI: Ra>75, Shade Angle:
45°/90°/120°, LED Junction Temp:75°C , Warranty: 5 years.
 Model Rated Voltage Rated Wattage LED  Lumens Certificate
BL-HB03-80W-277-XX 100-240/277 V 80 W XML 12pcs(Cree) 7,200lm UL/cUL
BL-HB03-100W-347-XX 200-440 V 100 W XML 16pcs(Cree) 9,600lm UL/cUL
BL-HB03-120W-277-XX 100-240/277 V 120 W XML 20pcs(Cree) 11,000lm UL/cUL
BL-HB03-150W-277-XX 100-240/277 V 150 W XML 24pcs(Cree) 13,600lm UL/cUL,DLC
BL-HB03-150W-347-XX 277-480 V 160 W XML 24pcs(Cree) 13,600lm UL/cUL,DLC
BL-HB03-200W-277-XX 100-240/277 V 200 W XML 32pcs(Cree) 17,000lm UL/cUL,DLC
BL-HB03-200W-347-XX 200-440 V 200 W XML 32pcs(Cree) 17,000lm UL/cUL,DLC
BL-HB03-300W-277-XX 100-240/277 V 300 W XML 48pcs(Cree) 24,000lm UL/cUL
198
70
273
198